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Championchip

16a MILLA URBANA DE MONTCADA | REIXAC - Sub10

04-06-2023

Classificacidé General

Pos Dorsal
1 62
2 29
3 18
4 96
5 8
6 83
7 17
8 204
9 33
10 21
1" 78
12 88
13 150
14 86
15 7
16 201
17 165
18 127
19 129
20 199
21 134
22 84
23 4
24 45

Nom

Kilian Paz Segura

Martin Ramon Fernandez
Mia Mercedes Jager Gracia
David Figuls Rodriguez
Ona Domenech Capella
Mario Montes Cortés
Daniel Hens Sanprieto
Berta Monfort

Abril Rojas Vila

Unai Martinez Bonacho
Jordi Fornés Bourdelande
Valeria Salado Martin
Oliver Milan Delgado
Laia Roca Borrell

Noa Carrillo Juste

Omar Benkhaya

Ona Polo Sanchez-Fortun
Iria Barragan Gallego
Paula Campos Diaz

Yaiza Carrasco
Jordi Carifiena Gutierrez
Leire Ortega Lopez
Queralt Calsada Lezcano

Anna Fontanals Pérez

Resultats per championchip

https://xipgroc.cat/ca/informes

T.Real
0:02:33
0:02:41
0:02:45
0:02:47
0:02:48
0:02:52
0:02:53
0:02:53
0:03:03
0:03:05
0:03:05
0:03:05
0:03:06
0:03:15
0:03:16
0:03:30
0:03:30
0:03:31
0:03:35
0:03:38
0:03:41
0:03:48
0:03:51
0:03:53

www.championchip.cat

Condicions d'Us (https://xipgroc.cat/termesicondicions?locale=ca)

Cat Club
SB10M-1 Uge Badalona
SB10M-2 J.A. Montcada
SB10F-1 J.A. Montcada
SB10M-3 Barcelona Atletisme
SB10F-2 J.A. Montcada
SB10M-4 At Cerdanyola
SB10M-5 J.A. Montcada
SB10F-3

SB10F-4 J.A. Montcada
SB10M-6 J.A. Montcada
SB10M-7 At Cerdanyola
SB10F-5 At Cerdanyola
SB10M-8

SB10F-6 At Cerdanyola
SB10F-7 J.A. Montcada
SB10M-9

SB10F-8

SB10F-9

SB10F-10

SB10F-11

SB10M-10

SB10F-12 At Cerdanyola
SB10F-13 J.A. Montcada
SB10F-14 No Federada
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Avis legal (https://xipgroc.cat/avislegal?locale=ca)
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